Maryland Casino

Slot Machine Revenue

Total August 2024

TOTAL
FY2025 TO DATE

MGM National Harbor
August 2024

MGM National Harbor
FY2025 to date

Live! Casino & Hotel
August 2024

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2025 to date

Horseshoe
August 2024

Horseshoe Casino
FY2025 to date

Hollywood Casino
August 2024

Hollywood Casino
FY2025 to date

Ocean Downs Casino
August 2024

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2025 to date

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
August 2024

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2025 to date

2,290

1,349

735

851

629

Percentages are base statutory amounts.

Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes.

WIN PER
UNIT
(WPU)

$372.82

$622.33

$231.21

$118,485,824.54

\

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$44,788,781.67

MARYLAND LOTTERY
AND GAMING

August 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

LOCAL
IMPACT
GRANTS

HORSE
RACING

$8,298,798.52

$6,520,978.82

ML&G
OPERATIONAL
EXPENSES

$1,183,793.65

Small, Minority,
Women
Business

/Commerce

$1,778,351.99

CASINO
SHARE

$55,915,119.89

$234,947,210.22

$88,799,748.75

$16,457,127.72

$12,931,717.00

$2,347,066.97

$3,526,613.28

$110,884,936.50

| 41% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 44%
$44,222,799.17 $18,146,803.27 $3,097,555.10 $2,433,995.43 $441,792.63 $663,777.35 $19,438,875.39
$88,160,129.74 $36,178,744.00 $6,175,403.69 $4,852,535.68 $880,669.16 $1,323,334.08 $38,749,443.13

36% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 49%
$44,546,167.49 $16,052,197.71 $3,119,962.55 $2,451,577.72 $445,077.04 $668,577.14 $21,808,775.33
$88,697,786.19 $31,970,137.39 $6,213,171.07 $4,882,223.61 $886,016.51 $1,331,428.14 $43,414,809.47

38% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% A47%
$9,678,092.87 $3,681,114.29 $677,868.46 $532,652.40 $96,691.64 $145,260.72 $4,544,505.36
$18,517,624.62 $7,042,657.31 $1,296,930.35 $1,019,088.57 $185,021.47 $277,919.18 $8,696,007.74

$286.04

$339.42

$6,522,960.10 $2,806,695.44

$456,852.04

$358,980.43

$65,175.21

$97,898.80

$2,737,358.18

$12,612,180.49

$233.42

$5,427,013.40

$8,958,888.58 $2,868,935.61

$883,359.84

$627,333.68

$694,120.77

$492,926.85

$126,009.10

$89,541.87

$189,295.41

$134,430.33

$5,292,381.97

$4,745,720.24

$17,812,458.23

$5,705,078.12

$4,556,916.33

$1,233,035.35

$1,247,386.95

$319,226.69

$980,142.86

$250,845.99

$178,010.14

$45,515.26

$267,301.29

$68,407.65

$9,434,538.87

$2,639,885.39

$9,147,030.95 $2,476,118.53

$640,875.82

$503,605.51

$91,340.59

$137,335.18

$5,297,755.32

Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.




August 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

NUMBER
OF NON-
NON- TA%?EE%ELT BANKED
BANKED TABLES WPT
TABLES

NUMBER
Maryland Casino OF

EDUCATION

TRUST LOCAL

JURISDICTIONS

CASINO
SHARE

BANKED
TABLES

NON-BANKED
BANKED TABLES

TABLES

Table Game Revenue

TOTAL August 2024

TOTAL FY2025 Year to Date

$51,226,715.87

$4,211,976.00

$55,438,691.87

$8,315,803.79

$2,771,934.59

$44,350,953.49

$100,928,088.20

$7,870,528.00

$108,798,616.20

$16,319,792.44

$5,439,930.82

$87,038,892.94

P”Gykﬁgﬂg?gggjfbor 162 50 $5,669.23 $1,493.61 $28,470,891.94 $2,315,102.00 $30,785,093.94 $4,617,899.09 $1,539,299.70 $24,628,795.15

MGM National Harbor
22095 16 DATE $54,607,363.99 $4,225,022.00 $58,832,385.99 $8,824,857.90 $2,941,619.30 $47,065,908.79
e

“V5A53ﬁ2r2552°te' 129 50 $3,976.38 $921.42 $15,901,536.44 $1,428,198.00 $17,329,734.44 $2,599,460.17 $866,486.72 $13,863,787.55

Live! Casino & Hotel
Fvo0es 10 DATE $32,963,630.93 $2,777,380.00 $35,741,010.93 $5,361,151.64 $1,787,050.55 $28,592,808.74
Hozﬁﬁﬂgfégizno 92 23 $1,553.40 $447.39 $4,430,304.15 $318,986.00 $4,749,290.15 $712,393.52 $237,464.51 $3,799,432.12
Horseshoe Casino
Y2025 1O DATE $8,652,199.63 $574,793.00 $9,226,992.63 $1,384,048.89 $461,349.64 $7,381,594.10
Hogﬂgagfégizno 17 6 $1,990.71 $804.78 $1,049,103.50 $149,690.00 $1,198,793.50 $179,819.03 $59,939.67 $959,034.80
Hollywood Casino
V2025 TO BATE _ $2,113,510.13 $293,333.00 $2,406,843.13 $361,026.47 $120,342.16 $1,925,474.50

MGy Gy Casio Resei 16 0 $905.48 $0.00 $449,118.70 $0.00 $449,118.70 $67,367.81 $22,455.93 $359,294.96
August 2024
Rocky Gap Casino Resort
Qe Dot el 19 0 $1,571.75 $0.00 $925,761.14 $0.00 $925,761.14 $138,864.17 $46,288.06 $740,608.91
August 2024

Ocean Downs Casino

026 1O DATE _ $1,693,273.72 $0.00 $1,693,273.72 $253,091.06 $84,663.69 $1,354,618.97




