

August 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet – **SLOT MACHINES**

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total August 2024			\$118,485,824.54	\$44,788,781.67	\$8,298,798.52	\$6,520,978.82	\$1,183,793.65	\$1,778,351.99	\$55,915,119.89
TOTAL FY2025 TO DATE			\$234,947,210.22	\$88,799,748.75	\$16,457,127.72	\$12,931,717.00	\$2,347,066.97	\$3,526,613.28	\$110,884,936.50
				41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor August 2024	- 2,290	\$622.33	\$44,222,799.17	\$18,146,803.27	\$3,097,555.10	\$2,433,995.43	\$441,792.63	\$663,777.35	\$19,438,875.39
MGM National Harbor FY2025 to date			\$88,160,129.74	\$36,178,744.00	\$6,175,403.69	\$4,852,535.68	\$880,669.16	\$1,323,334.08	\$38,749,443.13
				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel August 2024	- 3,851	\$372.82	\$44,546,167.49	\$16,052,197.71	\$3,119,962.55	\$2,451,577.72	\$445,077.04	\$668,577.14	\$21,808,775.33
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2025 to date			\$88,697,786.19	\$31,970,137.39	\$6,213,171.07	\$4,882,223.61	\$886,016.51	\$1,331,428.14	\$43,414,809.47
				38%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	47%
Horseshoe August 2024	- 1,349	\$231.21	\$9,678,092.87	\$3,681,114.29	\$677,868.46	\$532,652.40	\$96,691.64	\$145,260.72	\$4,544,505.36
Horseshoe Casino FY2025 to date			\$18,517,624.62	\$7,042,657.31	\$1,296,930.35	\$1,019,088.57	\$185,021.47	\$277,919.18	\$8,696,007.74
				43%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	42%
Hollywood Casino August 2024	735	\$286.04	\$6,522,960.10	\$2,806,695.44	\$456,852.04	\$358,980.43	\$65,175.21	\$97,898.80	\$2,737,358.18
Hollywood Casino FY2025 to date			\$12,612,180.49	\$5,427,013.40	\$883,359.84	\$694,120.77	\$126,009.10	\$189,295.41	\$5,292,381.97
				32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino August 2024	- 851	\$339.42	\$8,958,888.58	\$2,868,935.61	\$627,333.68	\$492,926.85	\$89,541.87	\$134,430.33	\$4,745,720.24
Ocean Downs Casino FY2025 to date			\$17,812,458.23	\$5,705,078.12	\$1,247,386.95	\$980,142.86	\$178,010.14	\$267,301.29	\$9,434,538.87
	_			27%	7.0%	5.50%	1%	1.50%	58%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort August 2024	- 629	\$233.42	\$4,556,916.33	\$1,233,035.35	\$319,226.69	\$250,845.99	\$45,515.26	\$68,407.65	\$2,639,885.39
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2025 to date			\$9,147,030.95	\$2,476,118.53	\$640,875.82	\$503,605.51	\$91,340.59	\$137,335.18	\$5,297,755.32

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.

August 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL August 2024					\$51,226,715.87	\$4,211,976.00	\$55,438,691.87	\$8,315,803.79	\$2,771,934.59	\$44,350,953.49
TOTAL FY2025 Year to Date					\$100,928,088.20	\$7,870,528.00	\$108,798,616.20	\$16,319,792.44	\$5,439,930.82	\$87,038,892.94
								15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor August 2024	162	50	\$5,669.23	\$1,493.61	\$28,470,891.94	\$2,315,102.00	\$30,785,993.94	\$4,617,899.09	\$1,539,299.70	\$24,628,795.15
MGM National Harbor FY2025 TO DATE					\$54,607,363.99	\$4,225,022.00	\$58,832,385.99	\$8,824,857.90	\$2,941,619.30	\$47,065,908.79
Live! Casino & Hotel August 2024	129	50	\$3,976.38	\$921.42	\$15,901,536.44	\$1,428,198.00	\$17,329,734.44	\$2,599,460.17	\$866,486.72	\$13,863,787.55
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2025 TO DATE					\$32,963,630.93	\$2,777,380.00	\$35,741,010.93	\$5,361,151.64	\$1,787,050.55	\$28,592,808.74
Horseshoe Casino August 2024	92	23	\$1,553.40	\$447.39	\$4,430,304.15	\$318,986.00	\$4,749,290.15	\$712,393.52	\$237,464.51	\$3,799,432.12
Horseshoe Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$8,652,199.63	\$574,793.00	\$9,226,992.63	\$1,384,048.89	\$461,349.64	\$7,381,594.10
Hollywood Casino August 2024	17	6	\$1,990.71	\$804.78	\$1,049,103.50	\$149,690.00	\$1,198,793.50	\$179,819.03	\$59,939.67	\$959,034.80
Hollywood Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$2,113,510.13	\$293,333.00	\$2,406,843.13	\$361,026.47	\$120,342.16	\$1,925,474.50
Rocky Gap Casino Resort August 2024	16	0	\$905.48	\$0.00	\$449,118.70	\$0.00	\$449,118.70	\$67,367.81	\$22,455.93	\$359,294.96
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2025 TO DATE					\$898,109.80	\$0.00	\$898,109.80	\$134,716.48	\$44,905.48	\$718,487.84
Ocean Downs Casino August 2024	19	0	\$1,571.75	\$0.00	\$925,761.14	\$0.00	\$925,761.14	\$138,864.17	\$46,288.06	\$740,608.91
Ocean Downs Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$1,693,273.72	\$0.00	\$1,693,273.72	\$253,991.06	\$84,663.69	\$1,354,618.97